Position

Dir Of Cont.Mgmt&Vending

Sr.Swt.Brd.Op/Mailrm.Clk.

Buyer

Warehouse Storekeeper

Assistant Buyer

Swt.Brd.Op/Mailrm.Clk.Il

Warehouse Storekeeper-Pt

Swtchbd.Op./Milrm.Clki-Pt

Swtchbd.Op./Milrm.Clki-Pt

Student Assistant

Warehouse Storekeeper-Pt

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Department

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Total Wages

$130,022

$59,606

$58,825

$53,460

$52,405

$44,458

$23,001

$19,178

$17,850

$7,626

$1,016

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,483

$18,066

$21,680

$25,249

$20,936

$21,957

$2,662

$2,222

$2,066

$0

$0



