Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Cont.Mgmt&Vending		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$130,022	\$30,483
Sr.Swt.Brd.Op/Mailrm.Clk.		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$59,606	\$18,066
Buyer		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$58,825	\$21,680
Warehouse Storekeeper		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$53,460	\$25,249
Assistant Buyer		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$52,405	\$20,936
Swt.Brd.Op/Mailrm.Clk.II		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$44,458	\$21,957
Warehouse Storekeeper-Pt		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$23,001	\$2,662
Swtchbd.Op./Milrm.Clki-Pt		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$19,178	\$2,222
Swtchbd.Op./Milrm.Clki-Pt		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$17,850	\$2,066
Student Assistant		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$7,626	\$0
Warehouse Storekeeper-Pt		Rio Hondo Community College District	Purchasing	\$1,016	\$0